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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 12 Femin., 50m Mariposa Grupo A
01/12/2024 - 12:25 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 28.17 Adriana Daniela, CASTRO LSC Caldas da Rainha 26/01/2024
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Ana Margarida, RODRIGUES 96 Galitos / Bresimar 3 1 . 1 4 820 7,00
2. Irina Filipa, LOUSA 95 Porto 3 1 . 5 3 790 6,00
3. Bruna Elisabete, PAULINO 97 Alcobaca 3 2 . 7 0 708 5,00
4. Ines Santos, MAGALHAES 99 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 3 6 . 5 2 508 2,00
5. Ana Sofia, MONTEIRO 96 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 3 7 . 9 9 451 -
6. Vanessa Alejandra, CANIZALEZ 99 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 4 1 . 2 6 352 -

DNS Mariana Amendoeira, DUARTE 95 Lisboa PoolSharks -

Prova 12 Femin., 50m Mariposa Grupo B
01/12/2024 - 12:25 Resultados
 Rec. Nac B 27.98 Sara Francisco, CRUZ ADBA Caldas da Rainha 26/01/2024
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Sara Francisco, CRUZ 93 Ba-Leiria 2 8 . 3 8 1049 9,00
2. Catarina Isabel, BARGADO 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 5 . 3 5 543 3,00
3. Carolina Ferreira, MATOS 91 Gafanha da Encarnacao 3 7 . 7 6 445 1,00
4. Miriam Rodrigues, SANTOS 91 Masters de Almada 3 8 . 1 5 432 -
5. Daniela Leal, NEVES 93 Gafanha da Encarnacao 4 4 . 9 2 264 -

Prova 12 Femin., 50m Mariposa Grupo C
01/12/2024 - 12:25 Resultados
Rec. Nac C 29.54 Susana Clara, GOMES CNF Funchal 16/01/2015
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Yuliia, MATSIUK 87 Naval de Peniche 4 7 . 9 7 226 -

Prova 12 Femin., 50m Mariposa Grupo D
01/12/2024 - 12:25 Resultados
Rec. Nac D 29.58 Susana Clara, GOMES CNF Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2018
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Vania Raquel, LEAO 84 Benedita 3 8 . 1 6 469 -
2. Ana Henriques, PATO 83 Masters de Almada 4 0 . 3 3 397 -
3. Joana Antunes, ERVILHA 81 CNLeiria - VOID 4 9 . 7 8 211 -
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 12, Femin., 50m Mariposa

Prova 12 Femin., 50m Mariposa Grupo E
01/12/2024 - 12:25 Resultados
Rec. Nac E 30.11 Susana Clara, GOMES CNF Funchal 23/11/2023
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Carla Santa, BARBARA 75 Porto 3 4 . 2 5 706 4,00
2. Joana Margarida, CAVALEIRO 78 Junta de Freguesia do Paião 4 3 . 5 1 344 -
3. Maria Catarina, CUNHA 75 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 5 0 . 9 8 214 -

Prova 12 Femin., 50m Mariposa Grupo G
01/12/2024 - 12:25 Resultados
Rec. Nac G 34.00 Isabel Baptista, FERREIRA ADRCIMM Albufeira 11/12/2022
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Ana Paula, GONCALVES 65 Masters de Almada 4 1 . 3 3 535 -

Prova 12 Femin., 50m Mariposa 19 anos e mais velhos
01/12/2024 - 12:25 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 28.17 Adriana Daniela, CASTRO LSC Caldas da Rainha 26/01/2024
 Rec. Nac B 27.98 Sara Francisco, CRUZ ADBA Caldas da Rainha 26/01/2024
Rec. Nac C 29.54 Susana Clara, GOMES CNF Funchal 16/01/2015
Rec. Nac D 29.58 Susana Clara, GOMES CNF Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2018
Rec. Nac E 30.11 Susana Clara, GOMES CNF Funchal 23/11/2023
Rec. Nac G 34.00 Isabel Baptista, FERREIRA ADRCIMM Albufeira 11/12/2022
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Sara Francisco, CRUZ 93 Ba-Leiria 2 8 . 3 8 1049 9,00
2. Ana Margarida, RODRIGUES 96 Galitos / Bresimar 3 1 . 1 4 820 7,00
3. Irina Filipa, LOUSA 95 Porto 3 1 . 5 3 790 6,00
4. Bruna Elisabete, PAULINO 97 Alcobaca 3 2 . 7 0 708 5,00
5. Carla Santa, BARBARA 75 Porto 3 4 . 2 5 706 4,00
6. Catarina Isabel, BARGADO 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 5 . 3 5 543 3,00
7. Ines Santos, MAGALHAES 99 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 3 6 . 5 2 508 2,00
8. Carolina Ferreira, MATOS 91 Gafanha da Encarnacao 3 7 . 7 6 445 1,00
9. Ana Sofia, MONTEIRO 96 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 3 7 . 9 9 451 -

10. Miriam Rodrigues, SANTOS 91 Masters de Almada 3 8 . 1 5 432 -
11. Vania Raquel, LEAO 84 Benedita 3 8 . 1 6 469 -
12. Ana Henriques, PATO 83 Masters de Almada 4 0 . 3 3 397 -
13. Vanessa Alejandra, CANIZALEZ 99 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 4 1 . 2 6 352 -
14. Ana Paula, GONCALVES 65 Masters de Almada 4 1 . 3 3 535 -
15. Joana Margarida, CAVALEIRO 78 Junta de Freguesia do Paião 4 3 . 5 1 344 -
16. Daniela Leal, NEVES 93 Gafanha da Encarnacao 4 4 . 9 2 264 -
17. Yuliia, MATSIUK 87 Naval de Peniche 4 7 . 9 7 226 -
18. Joana Antunes, ERVILHA 81 CNLeiria - VOID 4 9 . 7 8 211 -
19. Maria Catarina, CUNHA 75 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 5 0 . 9 8 214 -

DNS Mariana Amendoeira, DUARTE 95 Lisboa PoolSharks -


